

HARTNELLCOLLEGE

Student Affairs Council December 10, 2020, 3-4:50pm Zoom

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/868410553

AGENDA	ТҮРЕ	INITIATED BY	LINKAGE TO STRATEGIC GOAL
Call Meeting to Order	Procedural	Tony Anderson, Co-Chair	N/A
2. Consider Approval of Agenda	Procedural	Tony Anderson, Co-Chair	N/A
3. Consider Approval of Meeting Minutes: November 19, 2020*	Action	Tony Anderson, Co-Chair	N/A
8. Zoom Etiquette Guidelines*	Action	Romero Jalomo	1,2,3,4
9. Student Success Conference Preview *	Information	Janeen Whitmore	1,2,3
4. Measure T Update	Information	Joseph Reyes	1,2,3,4
5. Salinas Valley Promise Presentation	Information	Bronwyn Moreno Chynna Obana	1,2,3,4
6. Math Academy Plans, Intersession 2021	Information	Jay Singh Johnny Perez	1,2,3
7. Study Area Update	Information	Augustine Nevarez	1,2,3,4
10. Student Affairs Monthly Report – December*	Information	Romero Jalomo	1,2,3,4
11. Adjournment	Procedural	Tony Anderson, Co-Chair	N/A
Next Meetings January 28, 2020			
*Item has supporting material			

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT: Hartnell College students will be prepared to contribute as leaders to the intellectual, social, cultural, and economic vitality of our communities and the world.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT: Focusing on the education and workforce development needs of communities in the

Salinas Valley, Hartnell College strengthens communities by providing opportunities for students to reach career and/or academic goals (associate degrees, certificates of achievement, transfer to four-year institutions) in an environment committed to student

learning, achievement and success.